

ORDER SHEET
CS/60/2016

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

Titagarh Wagons Ltd.
Versus
Babatunde Fagbemi @ Babatunde Fagbemi Ayoola & Ors.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 9th June, 2022.

Ms. A. Choudhury, Adv.
... for the plaintiff

As per the prayer of the Counsel for the plaintiff, the case is
adjourned for two weeks.

Let the matter appear on 27th June, 2022.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)