

OD 15

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/60/2016

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED
VS
BABATUNDE FAGBEMI @ BABATUNDE FAGBEMI AYOOLA & ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date: 22nd August, 2024.

Appearance: Mr. Sanket Saraogi, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- A further report is called for from the Learned Registrar,
Original Side on service of Summons upon the defendants.

The report dated 17th August, 2024 be kept in the record.

Let the suit appear in the list on 25th September, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)