

OD-22

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/60/2016

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED
VS
BABATUNDE FAGBEMI @ BABATUNDE FAGBEMI AYOOLA & ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 30th April, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Sayantan Bose, Adv.
Ms. Dakshayani Basu, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- The matter is adjourned to 11th June, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
AR(CR)