

OD-23

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/60/2016

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED
VS
BABATUNDE FAGBEMI @ BABATUNDE FAGBEMI
AYOOLA & ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 12th August, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Sayantan Bose, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Das, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- Since the matter is awaiting settlement, let the matter appear
in the list on 10th November, 2025 with liberty to mention.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
A.R.(C.R.)