

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/60/2016

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED
VS
BABATUNDE FAGBEMI @ BABATUNDE FAGBEMI AYOOLA & ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date: 14th August, 2026.

Appearance:
Ms. Ranita Jana, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- On prayer of the Learned Counsel for the plaintiff, the suit is
adjourned to 28th September, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)